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Observations were drawn from Nullo Mountain AWS {station 062100}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

19E7616.311E6516.618.510.2Sa1
9ESE7819.17E9813.723:2835E4.421.110.0Su2

24NNW3925.915N6720.826.912.3Mo3
24NW5011.020NW898.714:3057WNW10.412.66.8Tu4
11WNW3916.420W747.907:1237W0.217.55.6We5
11NNW2620.76ESE5313.121.86.0Th6
15NW3622.917NNW4716.123.810.8Fr7
19NNW5622.624N7418.410:5052N0.624.114.1Sa8
15W4616.39WNW698.623:0237WSW017.15.6Su9
9WSW3715.66E8410.613:4122NNW018.05.3Mo10

15W2717.69WNW4114.013:0554WNW019.56.5Tu11
13W2516.19SW458.106:3930SW017.12.5We12
13NW1820.47WNW3514.615:0037NNW021.87.7Th13
15WNW1723.62E3017.318:5537E025.511.6Fr14
9NNE6619.017N6617.123.510.6Sa15

17WNW3022.220WNW6216.115:0348NW2.023.112.2Su16
17W3415.319WNW5711.310:2656WSW016.98.5Mo17
7WSW3021.411SW6311.406:5630SSW023.55.6Tu18

11WNW2624.711NNW4119.113:1633NW026.410.8We19
4E5621.215NNW4420.613:0443WNW027.415.4Th20

20ESE9212.617ESE9911.519:1848ESE6.213.911.2Fr21
13E9714.615E10012.023:1446E0.416.410.4Sa22
20W4324.113NW10015.114:5944WSW2.024.811.9Su23
13SW3326.16WNW5020.912:4937SSW028.612.8Mo24
33WNW3323.720NNW5521.213:5767WNW0.229.613.4Tu25
24WNW6021.720NNW6021.011:0861N026.116.3We26
22W2522.415W3618.714:0456WSW10.223.014.0Th27
13WNW1924.29NNW3817.614:4931NNW025.18.6Fr28
20W4721.415WNW8914.415:2259W0.622.114.2Sa29
17WNW3318.713WNW5214.715:4054WSW0.419.97.6Su30

Statistics for November 2025
154319.9136215.021.910.0Mean
4E1711.02E307.912.62.5Lowest

33WNW9726.124N10021.267WNW10.429.616.3Highest
37.6Total
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